Position

Reserve Correctional Officer
Reserve Correctional Officer
Reserve Correctional Officer
Reserve Correctional Officer
Reserve Correctional Officer
Reserve Correctional Officer
Reserve Correctional Officer
Reserve Correctional Officer
Reserve Correctional Officer
Reserve Correctional Officer
Reserve Correctional Officer

Reserve Correctional Officer

Other Positions Held County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Department

Jail Reserves
Jail Reserves
Jail Reserves
Jail Reserves
Jail Reserves
Jail Reserves
Jail Reserves
Jail Reserves
Jail Reserves
Jail Reserves
Jail Reserves

Jail Reserves

Total Wages

$4,111
$2,060
$1,638
$1,580
$1,323
$1,290
$1,056
$861
$806
$426
$270
$176

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



