Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Reserve Correctional Officer		Sutter County	Jail Reserves	\$4,111	\$0
Reserve Correctional Officer		Sutter County	Jail Reserves	\$2,060	\$0
Reserve Correctional Officer		Sutter County	Jail Reserves	\$1,638	\$0
Reserve Correctional Officer		Sutter County	Jail Reserves	\$1,580	\$0
Reserve Correctional Officer		Sutter County	Jail Reserves	\$1,323	\$0
Reserve Correctional Officer		Sutter County	Jail Reserves	\$1,290	\$0
Reserve Correctional Officer		Sutter County	Jail Reserves	\$1,056	\$0
Reserve Correctional Officer		Sutter County	Jail Reserves	\$861	\$0
Reserve Correctional Officer		Sutter County	Jail Reserves	\$806	\$0
Reserve Correctional Officer		Sutter County	Jail Reserves	\$426	\$0
Reserve Correctional Officer		Sutter County	Jail Reserves	\$270	\$0
Reserve Correctional Officer		Sutter County	Jail Reserves	\$176	\$0